
Sudbury & District Kennel Club
August 2021  -  

Event Schedule
August 1, 2021

Day Ring Round Runs Build/Walk First Dog End At

Sunday Ring 1 Jumps And Tunnels 1 9 9:32 AM 9:59 AM 10:13 AM

Novice Jumpers With Weaves 1 2 10:13 AM 10:40 AM 10:43 AM

Intermediate Jumpers With Weaves 1 2 10:43 AM 11:10 AM 11:13 AM

Excellent Jumpers With Weaves 1 2 11:13 AM 11:40 AM 11:43 AM

Novice Points And Distance 1 4 11:43 AM 12:10 PM 12:16 PM

Intermediate Points And Distance 1 1 12:16 PM 12:43 PM 12:45 PM

Excellent Points And Distance 1 1 12:45 PM 1:12 PM 1:14 PM

Steeplechase 1 3 1:14 PM 1:41 PM 1:46 PM

Novice Standard 1 1 1:46 PM 2:13 PM 2:15 PM

Intermediate Standard 1 2 2:15 PM 2:42 PM 2:45 PM

Excellent Standard 1 3 2:45 PM 3:12 PM 3:17 PM

Jumps And Tunnels 2 7 3:17 PM 3:44 PM 3:55 PM
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